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Baarashu School

AWARD DATA SHEET - May 2021
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Project Name

School Security

Principal Accommodation

Maintenance Tools

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Office Use

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Client ministry

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

AWARDED PARTY

Baarashu School
Amjad Hussain
Farimaa Niru
Metalsigns
Copicar Plus

Thilaadhu

Thilaadhu

Leolis
Million Bookshop

Farimaa Niru

Naseema Abdul Naasir

Currency

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED PRICE

15,000.00

9,000.00

5,060.00

2,549.30

2,850.00

2,878.00

300.00

300.00

9,719.96

502.50

40.00

DATE

1-Jun-21

1-Jun-21

1-Jun-21

3-Jun-21

5-Jun-21

14-Jun-21

15-Jun-21

15-Jun-21

17-Jun-21 |

18-Jun-21 |

18-Jun-21

Duration

1 Month

1 Month

1Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1Day

1Day

1Day

1Day

1Day
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14

15

16

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Educational Consumables

Expatriate Teachers Travelling Cost

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

Baarashu

School

School

School

School

School

Headher

Shopping Coner

Aishath Abdul Raheem

Thilaadhu

Baruko Pickup

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

944.00

32.50

140.00

201.00

480.00

22-Jun-21

22-Jun-21

© 23-Jun-21

27-Jun-21

29-Jun-21

1Day

1Day

1Day

1 Day

1 Day



