

Baarashu School

AWARD DATA SHEET - May 2021

#	Project Name	Client ministry	AWARDED PARTY	Currency	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	Duration
1	School Security	Baarashu School	Baarashu School	MVR	15,000.00	1-Jun-21	1 Month
2	Principal Accommodation	Baarashu School	Amjad Hussain	MVR	9,000.00	1-Jun-21	1 Month
3	Maintenance Tools	Baarashu School	Farimaa Niru	MVR	5,060.00	1-Jun-21	1Day
4	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Metalsigns	MVR	2,549.30	3-Jun-21	1 Day
5	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Copiear Plus	MVR	2,850.00	5-Jun-21	1 Day
6	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Thilaadhu	MVR	2,878.00	14-Jun-21	1 Day
7	Office Use	Baarashu School	Thilaadhu	MVR	300.00	15-Jun-21	1Day
8	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Leolis	MVR	300.00	15-Jun-21	1Day
9	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Million Bookshop	MVR	9,719.96	17-Jun-21	1Day
10	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Farimaa Niru	MVR	502.50	18-Jun-21	1Day
11	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Naseema Abdul Naasir	MVR	40.00	18-Jun-21	1Day

12	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Headher	MVR	944.00	22-Jun-21	1Day
13	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Shopping Coner	MVR	32.50	22-Jun-21	1Day
14	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Aishath Abdul Raheem	MVR	140.00	23-Jun-21	1Day
15	Educational Consumables	Baarashu School	Thilaadhu	MVR	201.00	27-Jun-21	1 Day
16	Expatriate Teachers Travelling Cost	Baarashu School	Baruko Pickup	MVR	480.00	29-Jun-21	1 Day

